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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

10

10:00 % Snow &
Ice Tot-time

11

9:00 Get
Messy NL
Family Paint
Workshop

9:00 50+
Shuffleboard
Tournament

6:30 Spirit

of
Newfoundland:
Nashville
Nights (Dinner
and Show)

12

11:00 [1 Snowgies
in the Park

7:00 Family
Goods Bingo

13

14

16

17

12:00 Free
Skating & Shinny
Sessions

18

11:00 Chair
Yoga
1:00 [1 Free

Skating
Sessions

1:00 Corn
Hole
Tournament

4:00 1 @ Pop-
Up Spin Class

5:00 %
Seniors Snow-
cial

19

8:00 [1 Q Winter
Sprinter

11:00 [ Free
Family Skating
Sessions

6:30 Youth
Basketball Event

20

21

22

23

24

25

8:30 Snow
& Ice
Jamboree
Tournament
(Under 9)

12:00
Seniors Shinny
Hockey Game

6:30
Pickleball
Open House

26

7)

8:30 Snow & Ice
Jamboree
Tournament (Under

2:00 % "Snow"
Much Fun -
FROZEN Family
Fun Day

27

28
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